
03-03-2019
Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Juv F 8

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis
1 1(5) Beatriz Varela11 Infante 02:09.481 4741

2 1(3) Maria Leigo14 Praia Mira 02:16.152 4240
00:06.67

3 1(2) Marta Condeço9 Galitos 02:16.733 5667
00:07.25

4 1(4) Maria Monteiro Marques23 Sport CP 02:17.444 3953
00:07.96

5 1(9) Ana Santos Freire1 Académica 02:25.985 5152
00:16.50

6 1(8) Mariana Estrabocha10 Barreirense 02:30.486 5030
00:21.00

7 1(6) Mariana Silva Oliveira17 Ginásio 02:34.607 5104
00:25.12

8 1(7) Bárbara Alves21 Fluvial 02:39.708 5851
00:30.22

8
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03-03-2019
Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

4x Juv M 8

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis
1 2(13) Hugo Gomes / Nelson Oliveira / Afonso Fernandes / João Felgueiras Da Silv22 Caminhense 01:41.161 5032 4178 4182 4231

2 2(11) Francisco Gonçalves / Tiago Gonçalves / Diogo Correia / Duarte Pereira25 VR Lima 01:41.382 4689 3673 3128 4494
00:00.22

3 2(17) Henrique Costa / Tomás Henriques Rodrigues / Rodrigo Pedro / Rodrigo Mo17 Ginásio 01:41.663 2844 5055 5155 4890
00:00.50

4 2(16) Alexandre Magalhães / João Piedade / Gonçalo Rualde / João Dias de Carva1 Académica 01:41.674 3510 3567 5151 4254
00:00.51

5 2(14) Tomás Silveira / Nuno Aguiar / André Oliveira / Simão Machado9 Galitos 01:45.335 2881 4324 5195 5283
00:04.17

6 2(10) João Bento Oliveira / Henrique Pinho / Duarte Pires / Daniel Ruivo da Silva81 Naval 01:45.756 5332 3577 5147 4648
00:04.59

7 2(15) Tiago Lário / João Castelar dos Santos / Daniel Branco / André Marques Go25 VR Lima 01:47.727 3626 5359 5632 4880
00:06.56

8 2(12) Tomás Carvalho / Gabriel Oliveira / André Pereira Ferreira / Miguel Alexand21 Fluvial 01:50.668 2972 4815 4855 5413
00:09.50

8
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03-03-2019
Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

2x Juv M 15

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis
1 3(18) Ricardo Heitor / Guilherme Carriço10 Barreirense 01:45.051 2520 2775

2 3(27) Hugo Roda / Ricardo Sousa2 Cerveira 01:45.852 4659 4712
00:00.80

3 3(31) Luís Amaro / André Reisinho Ferreira9 Galitos 01:47.223 1779 4420
00:02.17

4 3(25) Eduardo Morais / Tiago Rufo25 VR Lima 01:50.524 3622 5630
00:05.47

5 3(32) João Berrelha dos Santos Pereira / Diogo Santos8 Vilacondense 01:52.505 4537 4907
00:07.45

6 3(26) Tomás Sá / Manuel Sousa25 VR Lima 01:55.736 4942 4508
00:10.68

7 3(30) Diogo Miranda / Eduardo Ferraz da Silva16 CP Cacia 01:55.907 4482 5081
00:10.85

8 3(29) Francisco Machado / André Agante21 Fluvial 01:58.198 5756 5219
00:13.14

9 3(24) Guilherme Romão / Guilherme Maia8 Vilacondense 01:58.409 3478 3946
00:13.35

10 3(20) Guilherme Cruz / Martim Simões1 Académica 01:58.6210 5159 5344
00:13.57

11 3(22) Bernardo Ramos / Pedro Tomás10 Barreirense 02:00.3011 4322 4321
00:15.25

12 3(23) Guilherme Teles / Francisco Sucena da Silva23 Sport CP 02:00.7012 4548 5601
00:15.65

13 3(21) Francisco Parente Simões / Nuno Parente Simões17 Ginásio 02:01.1013 5170 5171
00:16.05

14 3(19) Jaime Cunha / Guilherme Gomes22 Caminhense 02:04.3714 3863 5075
00:19.32

15 3(28) Simão Passarinho / Tomás Serôdio15 CN Setubalense 02:07.7415 4563 5401
00:22.69

15
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03-03-2019
Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Juv M 13

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis
1 4(34) Diogo Monteiro de Carvalho81 Naval 01:54.931 4151

2 4(47) David Cardoso da Silva23 Sport CP 01:57.402 2964
00:02.47

3 4(41) Miguel Baixinho Costa25 VR Lima 01:58.133 4807
00:03.20

4 4(37) Gonçalo Coelho5 ANL Lisboa 01:59.934 4570
00:05.00

5 4(40) Fernando Gonçalves22 Caminhense 02:00.595 5206
00:05.66

6 4(42) Rafael Rita68 CBMV 02:01.126 4826
00:06.19

7 4(46) João Fernandes Lima22 Caminhense 02:06.027 5321
00:11.09

8 4(39) Aleksandr Rachkov15 CN Setubalense 02:06.298 5517
00:11.36

9 4(36) Tiago Saldanha1 Académica 02:06.479 5162
00:11.54

10 4(44) João Fiuza Dias5 ANL Lisboa 02:06.5610 4440
00:11.63

11 4(45) Tiago Ribeiro8 Vilacondense 02:11.9011 4666
00:16.97

12 4(38) João Silva Rodrigues81 Naval 02:13.8412 4653
00:18.91

13 4(35) João Figueiredo1 Académica 02:16.1013 4132
00:21.17

13
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03-03-2019
Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Vet F 8

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis
1 5(53) Maria Batista11 Infante 02:01.901 3442 D 9 02:10.90
2 5(55) Francisca Marques11 Infante 02:08.152 1066

00:06.25
E 13 02:21.15

3 5(54) Isabel Esteves1 Académica 02:10.403 542
00:08.50

E 13 02:23.40
4 5(49) Ana Pereira1 Académica 02:20.464 2254

00:18.56
D 9 02:29.46

5 5(48) Dina Rocha16 CP Cacia 02:21.145 4054
00:19.24

D 9 02:30.14
6 5(50) Márcia Bandeira11 Infante 02:21.646 2586

00:19.74
C 4 02:25.64

7 5(51) Joana Almeida11 Infante 02:23.007 4956
00:21.10

B 02:23.00
8 5(52) Fernanda Soares9 Galitos 02:30.458 5371

00:28.55
C 4 02:34.45

8
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03-03-2019
Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Vet M 13

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis
1 6(62) Helder Assunção20 Ferr. Barreiro 01:42.411 834 E 12 01:54.41
2 6(63) Mark Alloway17 Ginásio 01:44.792 5284

00:02.38
F 17 02:01.79

3 6(61) Francisco Duarte5 ANL Lisboa 01:46.643 880
00:04.23

F 17 02:03.64
4 6(69) Manuel Cunha6 CDUP 01:52.794 3859

00:10.38
E 12 02:04.79

5 6(60) Luís Neto16 CP Cacia 01:55.635 3133
00:13.22

J 45 02:40.63
6 6(59) Vítor Ribeiro1 Académica 01:56.026 1736

00:13.61
D 8 02:04.02

7 6(56) José Curado17 Ginásio 01:57.787 1215
00:15.37

G 22 02:19.78
8 6(67) António Moura16 CP Cacia 02:00.878 1425

00:18.46
G 22 02:22.87

9 6(68) José Dória23 Sport CP 02:01.399 370
00:18.98

A 02:01.39
10 6(57) Diamantino Mendes21 Fluvial 02:02.4410 1358

00:20.03
G 22 02:24.44

11 6(66) João Vieira14 Praia Mira 02:04.8011 5789
00:22.39

B 1 02:05.80
12 6(58) João Ferreira10 Barreirense 02:06.1212 5860

00:23.71
A 02:06.12

13 6(64) Francisco Veríssimo14 Praia Mira 02:25.2213 3418
00:42.81

C 4 02:29.22
13
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03-03-2019
Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

8+ Vet M 13

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis
1 7(79) Eduardo Silva / Mário Fernandes / Carlos Felgueiras / Manuel Nascimento25 VR Lima 01:28.351 1256 276 279 2179 José Moreno / Rui Sousa / Francisco Costa / José Esteves4688   Diogo Nascimento1151122837553202

E 9 01:37.35
2 7(74) Herculano Vieira / Mário Pinheiro / Luís Faria / Paulo Bastos11 Infante 01:29.192 3860 1906 3854 3856 José Cunha / João Menezes / Paulo Almeida / Sérgio Lucena991   Inês Durães348598132792642

00:00.84
D 6 01:35.19

3 7(76) Emanuel Fernandes / Henrique Baixinho / Álvaro Fernandes / Manuel Alvar2 Cerveira 01:29.483 3685 3871 3907 4022 Sandro Gonzalez / Miguel Fernandez / Javier Ucha / João Vasconcelos5058   Emilio Aldrover5026455443804024
00:01.13

C 2 01:31.48
4 7(75) Júlio Silva / José Alves / Pedro Silvestre / Luís Santos5 ANL Lisboa 01:30.324 4607 3330 181 1839 Pedro Simões / José Bugalho / Sérgio Ferreira / Paulo Paulo208   Ana Santos42883102214358

00:01.97
D 6 01:36.32

5 7(77) Carlos Costa / Nuno Fernandes / José Alves / Sérgio Costa21 Fluvial 01:34.735 5080 4090 1121 4474 Miguel Oliveira / Luis Barquinha / Sérgio Barbosa / Vítor Cunha5525   Francisco Pedreiro4080217354692707
00:06.38

C 2 01:36.73
6 7(72) Jorge Porêlo de Sousa / José Fragoso / Carlos Silva Alves / Silvio Rodrigues20 Ferr. Barreiro 01:35.356 839 1363 3727 2860 Orlando Lourenço / Miguel Caetano / Luís Gaspar / Florival Serrabulho5473   João Faísca3837248454743782

00:07.00
C 2 01:37.35

7 7(78) André Silva Pereira / Nuno Baltazar / Francisco Sousa / Mário Stratievsky999 Misto 01:36.927 2635 4056 4478 5662 Manuel Batista / Pedro Bento / José Amaro / Pedro Batista5161   Beatriz Carvalho4057214057935792
00:08.57

C 2 01:38.92
8 7(81) Pedro Velhinho / Ricardo Lemos / António Pontes / Rui Costa9 Galitos 01:37.258 2138 3313 3400 4058 Renato Machado / Pedro Moreirinhas / Pedro Matos / Ismael Nóbrega3809   Renata Gonçalves5846579749254924

00:08.90
C 2 01:39.25

9 7(82) José Ferreira / José Tomé / José Tomé / Tiago Oliveira17 Ginásio 01:37.529 494 1216 5337 1569 Mário Santos / Carlos Ferreira / Vítor Faria / João Ferreira5157   Sara Ferreira3423337933453836
00:09.17

C 2 01:39.52
10 7(70) José Canhola / Pedro Acúrcio / Mário Oliveira / Carlos Gil999 Misto 01:37.9010 3793 3157 5412 3596 Paulo Pelicano / Nelson Silva / André Oliveira / António Neves3575   Marta Ferrolho4532542251485845

00:09.55
B 01:37.90

11 7(71) Paulo Mourão / Mário Cunha / Miguel Fernandes / João Pinto5 ANL Lisboa 01:42.9511 4516 175 4464 222 António Macedo / André Correia / Paulo Silva / Juan Freitas2951   Luís Rosário1734834192197
00:14.60

E 9 01:51.95
12 7(80) João Oliveira / Henrique Eusébio / Paulo Duarte / Mário Melo7 Ferroviário 01:48.0812 3446 5129 5052 4509 António Luís / Tiago Cardoso / Ricardo Sousa / SergioCaja Galan1330   Sandoval Cruzinha5705499922053308

00:19.73
D 6 01:54.08

13 7(73) Luís Trigo Pereira / Pedro Nunes / Duarte Henriques / Omar Sala999 Misto 01:51.4713 4543 3812 1451 5583 Vitor Pereira / Orlando Silva / Manuel Teles / Nuno Silvestre2660   Pedro Durão5125133313425790
00:23.12

C 2 01:53.47
13
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03-03-2019
Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Jún F 8

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis
1 8(89) Beatriz Tavares11 Infante 02:00.861 1183

2 8(83) Mariana Teixeira23 Sport CP 02:03.592 2603
00:02.73

3 8(91) Laura Soares17 Ginásio 02:11.573 3576
00:10.71

4 8(84) Sofia Silva81 Naval 02:12.724 4650
00:11.86

5 8(88) Lara Lopes17 Ginásio 02:17.535 3578
00:16.67

6 8(86) Joana Ferreira16 CP Cacia 02:19.306 4008
00:18.44

7 8(85) Mariana Magalhães1 Académica 02:19.607 4129
00:18.74

8 8(90) Francisca Vilarinho9 Galitos 02:25.068 2609
00:24.20

8
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03-03-2019
Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Jún M 11

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis
1 9(102) João Gonçalves5 ANL Lisboa 01:48.081 2841

2 9(101) Duarte Oliveira81 Naval 01:49.242 1476
00:01.16

3 9(92) Nuno Paiva11 Infante 01:50.493 4305
00:02.41

4 9(100) Marcelo Simões15 CN Setubalense 01:52.514 3450
00:04.43

5 9(103) Pedro Quesado25 VR Lima 01:52.855 5242
00:04.77

6 9(93) André Costa23 Sport CP 01:55.026 2704
00:06.94

7 9(97) Pedro Costa Sousa8 Vilacondense 01:55.057 5512
00:06.97

8 9(99) Alexandre Baptista14 Praia Mira 01:57.718 3845
00:09.63

9 9(98) André Ribau Santos9 Galitos 01:57.939 4770
00:09.85

10 9(95) Pedro Seixo10 Barreirense 02:00.4610 2414
00:12.38

11 9(96) João Viegas16 CP Cacia 02:03.6911 5186
00:15.61

11
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03-03-2019
Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Sén F 8

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis
1 10(104) Maria Leão25 VR Lima 02:02.441 2486

2 10(110) Janine Coelho8 Vilacondense 02:06.342 3262
00:03.90

3 10(111) Sara Oliveira e Silva1 Académica 02:07.743 1656
00:05.30

4 10(108) Mafalda Martins23 Sport CP 02:09.734 3955
00:07.29

5 10(109) Bárbara Marques16 CP Cacia 02:11.285 2472
00:08.84

6 10(107) Maria Loura9 Galitos 02:13.946 4809
00:11.50

7 10(106) Diana Almeida10 Barreirense 02:14.137 5861
00:11.69

8 10(105) Marta Barbosa23 Sport CP 02:21.278 1859
00:18.83

8
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03-03-2019 12:40
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 11 4x Juvenis Femininos (F) Largada 49:416

113 Leonor Lages / Soraia Gomes / Tânia Mendes / Carolina Souto2Cerveira 11 3681 5462 5479 3930 13:56.26 13:56.26115 Matilde Osório / Daniela Pechorro / Ana Rajado / Ana Letra1Académica 22 5126 5127 5382 3987 14:11.16
00:14.90

14:11.16112 Sara Rodrigues / Inês Brito / Leonor Rocha / Luzia Rocha22Caminhense 33 4013 4270 4786 4787 14:20.78
00:24.52

14:20.78116 Patrícia Oliveira / Matilde Carlos / Ana Filipa dos Santos Martins / Joana Car17Ginásio 44 4632 4747 5153 4620 14:36.65
00:40.39

14:36.65114 Joana Bezerra / Beatriz Couto / Inês Azevedo / Matilde Vieito Pereira25VR Lima 55 3624 5484 4399 5358 14:57.30
01:01.04

14:57.30117 Inês teixeira / Beatriz Silva Costa / Ana Silva Oliveira / Bárbara Perestrello11Infante 66 4491 4709 4968 5410 15:32.08
01:35.82

15:32.08

6

© powered by MemoSoft Pág de 11

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 12:47
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 12 2x Juvenis Femininos (F) Largada 53:537

118 Inês Cruz / Marta Pereira25VR Lima 11 5200 5199 15:09.42 15:09.42120 Leonor Melo / Mariana Lopes11Infante 22 4798 5091 15:23.53
00:14.11

15:23.53119 Rita Velhinho / Carolina Silva9Galitos 33 5192 3402 15:35.56
00:26.14

15:35.56124 Matilde Pereira / Ana Antunes17Ginásio 44 4615 5108 15:52.73
00:43.31

15:52.73121 Ana Pina Lopes / Margarida Almeida1Académica 55 5136 5222 16:37.90
01:28.48

16:37.90122 Sofia Sobral / Inês Meireles22Caminhense 66 4016 4558 16:46.76
01:37.34

16:46.76123 Mariana Oliveira / Sofia Tavares11Infante 77 4359 5595 17:22.53
02:13.11

17:22.53

7
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C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 12:54
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 13 1x Juvenis Femininos FB Largada 56:322

6 Mariana Silva Oliveira17Ginásio 11 51043 20:00.47 20:00.477 Bárbara Alves21Fluvial 22 58514 20:15.77
00:15.30

20:15.77

2
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C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 13:01
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 14 1x Juvenis Femininos FA Largada 00:116

5 Beatriz Varela11Infante 11 47413 15:25.86 15:25.864 Maria Monteiro Marques23Sport CP 22 39535 16:48.55
01:22.69

16:48.553 Maria Leigo14Praia Mira 33 42404 16:49.64
01:23.78

16:49.642 Marta Condeço9Galitos 44 56672 17:29.12
02:03.26

17:29.128 Mariana Estrabocha10Barreirense 55 50306 18:01.50
02:35.64

18:01.509 Ana Santos Freire1Académica 66 51521 18:30.81
03:04.95

18:30.81

6
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C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 13:08
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 15 8+ Juvenis Masculinos (F) Largada 08:283

127 Ricardo Torres / Gustavo Alves / João Cunha Santos / Pedro Ferreira11Infante 11 2438 2449 2453 2573António Pereira Matos / Rúben Martins / Rafael Lopes / António Gibson Lope5176   Maria Vieira Barros3610371943115181

11:45.05 11:45.05

125 Mário Ferreira / David Carvalho Araújo / João Coelho / Martim Baptista25VR Lima 22 4180 4885 4256 4264Artur Oliveira / Filipe Pinto / Diogo Nascimento / Gonçalo Vieira4141   Tiago Costelha Pinto3050468835353716

12:12.18
00:27.13

12:12.18

126 André Barros / João Pereira / André Dias / Carlos Costa11Infante 33 5213 5175 5470 5174Francisco Cardoso / João Alves / Henrique Pais / Pedro Sousa5161   Beatriz Carvalho4731496952905780

14:13.91
02:28.86

14:13.91

3
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C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 13:15
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 16 4x Juvenis Masculinos FB Largada 15:102

15 Tiago Lário / João Castelar dos Santos / Daniel Branco / André Marques Gon25VR Lima 11 3626 5359 5632 48803 13:59.69 13:59.6912 Tomás Carvalho / Gabriel Oliveira / André Pereira Ferreira / Miguel Alexandre21Fluvial 22 2972 4815 4855 54134 14:07.46
00:07.77

14:07.46

2
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C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 13:22
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 17 4x Juvenis Masculinos FA Largada 21:516

11 Francisco Gonçalves / Tiago Gonçalves / Diogo Correia / Duarte Pereira25VR Lima 11 4689 3673 3128 44944 12:41.92 12:41.9213 Hugo Gomes / Nelson Oliveira / Afonso Fernandes / João Felgueiras Da Silva22Caminhense 22 5032 4178 4182 42313 13:00.29
00:18.37

13:00.2916 Alexandre Magalhães / João Piedade / Gonçalo Rualde / João Dias de Carvalh1Académica 33 3510 3567 5151 42545 13:04.67
00:22.75

13:04.6717 Henrique Costa / Tomás Henriques Rodrigues / Rodrigo Pedro / Rodrigo Moç17Ginásio 44 2844 5055 5155 4890 (Penalizado + 30')2 13:25.48
00:43.56

13:25.48

10 João Bento Oliveira / Henrique Pinho / Duarte Pires / Daniel Ruivo da Silva81Naval 55 5332 3577 5147 46486 13:33.87
00:51.95

13:33.8714 Tomás Silveira / Nuno Aguiar / André Oliveira / Simão Machado9Galitos 66 2881 4324 5195 52831 13:46.78
01:04.86

13:46.78

6
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C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 13:29
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 18 2x Juvenis Masculinos FC Largada 29:003

21 Francisco Parente Simões / Nuno Parente Simões17Ginásio 11 5170 51713 15:54.11 15:54.1128 Simão Passarinho / Tomás Serôdio15CN Setubalense 22 4563 54012 16:01.55
00:07.44

16:01.5519 Jaime Cunha / Guilherme Gomes22Caminhense 33 3863 50754 16:19.05
00:24.94

16:19.05

3
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C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 13:36
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 19 2x Juvenis Masculinos FB Largada 33:206

29 Francisco Machado / André Agante21Fluvial 11 5756 52194 15:05.03 15:05.0330 Diogo Miranda / Eduardo Ferraz da Silva16CP Cacia 22 4482 50813 15:18.60
00:13.57

15:18.6024 Guilherme Romão / Guilherme Maia8Vilacondense 33 3478 39462 15:23.73
00:18.70

15:23.7320 Guilherme Cruz / Martim Simões1Académica 44 5159 53445 15:27.02
00:21.99

15:27.0222 Bernardo Ramos / Pedro Tomás10Barreirense 55 4322 43211 15:57.97
00:52.94

15:57.9723 Guilherme Teles / Francisco Sucena da Silva23Sport CP 66 4548 56016 16:10.22
01:05.19

16:10.22

6
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C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 13:43
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 20 2x Juvenis Masculinos FA Largada 45:006

31 Luís Amaro / André Reisinho Ferreira9Galitos 11 1779 44202 13:56.83 13:56.8318 Ricardo Heitor / Guilherme Carriço10Barreirense 22 2520 27753 14:01.20
00:04.37

14:01.2025 Eduardo Morais / Tiago Rufo25VR Lima 33 3622 56305 14:16.08
00:19.25

14:16.0827 Hugo Roda / Ricardo Sousa2Cerveira 44 4659 47124 14:39.60
00:42.77

14:39.6032 João Berrelha dos Santos Pereira / Diogo Santos8Vilacondense 55 4537 49071 14:51.51
00:54.68

14:51.5126 Tomás Sá / Manuel Sousa25VR Lima 66 4942 45086 16:02.94
02:06.11

16:02.94

6
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C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 13:57
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 22 1x Juvenis Masculinos FB Largada 58:376

46 João Fernandes Lima22Caminhense 11 53213 16:55.30 16:55.3039 Aleksandr Rachkov15CN Setubalense 22 55174 17:00.33
00:05.03

17:00.3345 Tiago Ribeiro8Vilacondense 33 46661 17:43.09
00:47.79

17:43.0936 Tiago Saldanha1Académica 44 51622 17:51.63
00:56.33

17:51.6344 João Fiuza Dias5ANL Lisboa 55 44405 17:56.00
01:00.70

17:56.0038 João Silva Rodrigues81Naval 66 46536 18:38.66
01:43.36

18:38.66

6
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03-03-2019 14:04
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 23 1x Juvenis Masculinos FA Largada 05:256

34 Diogo Monteiro de Carvalho81Naval 11 41513 15:10.64 15:10.6447 David Cardoso da Silva23Sport CP 22 29644 15:18.41
00:07.77

15:18.4137 Gonçalo Coelho5ANL Lisboa 33 45705 16:14.73
01:04.09

16:14.7342 Rafael Rita68CBMV 44 48266 16:19.00
01:08.36

16:19.0040 Fernando Gonçalves22Caminhense 55 52061 16:33.77
01:23.13

16:33.7741 Miguel Baixinho Costa25VR Lima 66 48072 16:50.61
01:39.97

16:50.61

6
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03-03-2019 14:11
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 24 1x Veteranos Femininos FB Largada 11:282

51 Joana Almeida11Infante 11 49563 B 18:08.99 18:08.9952 Fernanda Soares9Galitos 22 53714 18C 20:22.72
01:55.73

20:04.72

2
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03-03-2019 14:18
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 25 1x Veteranos Femininos FA Largada 16:196

53 Maria Batista11Infante 11 34423 23D 17:07.66 16:44.6655 Francisca Marques11Infante 22 10664 46E 18:31.44
01:00.78

17:45.4454 Isabel Esteves1Académica 33 5422 46E 18:38.88
01:08.22

17:52.8849 Ana Pereira1Académica 44 22545 23D 19:04.15
01:56.49

18:41.1550 Márcia Bandeira11Infante 55 25866 C 19:57.63
03:12.97

19:57.6348 Dina Rocha16CP Cacia 66 40541 23D 20:26.94
03:19.28

20:03.94

6
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03-03-2019 14:25
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 26 4x Veteranos Femininos (F) Largada 25:313

130 Ana Covinha / Sara Correia / Maria Covinha / Noémia Rocha25VR Lima 11 5806 3830 5807 3828 C 14:51.70 14:51.70128 Luisa Rocha / Andreia Ribeiro / Maria Tavares / Susana Almeida11Infante 22 3392 2463 1238 3119 C 15:22.22
00:30.52

15:22.22129 Ana Mendes / Maria Santos / Fernanda Vasco / Licínia Ferreira17Ginásio 33 498 325 3424 519 C 15:31.73
00:40.03

15:31.73

3
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03-03-2019 14:39
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 28 1x Veteranos Masculinos FB Largada 40:436

68 José Dória23Sport CP 11 3702 A 15:32.27 15:32.2756 José Curado17Ginásio 22 12153 118G 17:37.17
00:06.90

15:39.1766 João Vieira14Praia Mira 33 57891 9B 16:10.11
00:28.84

16:01.1158 João Ferreira10Barreirense 44 58606 A 16:20.50
00:48.23

16:20.5067 António Moura16CP Cacia 55 14254 118G 18:43.44
01:13.17

16:45.4457 Diamantino Mendes21Fluvial 66 13585 118G 18:52.62
01:22.35

16:54.62

6
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03-03-2019 14:46
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 29 1x Veteranos Masculinos FA Largada 44:426

62 Helder Assunção20Ferr. Barreiro 11 8343 20E 15:04.27 14:44.2763 Mark Alloway17Ginásio 22 52844 44F 16:01.80
00:33.53

15:17.8061 Francisco Duarte5ANL Lisboa 33 8802 44F 16:15.59
00:47.32

15:31.5969 Manuel Cunha6CDUP 44 38595 20E 15:56.12
00:51.85

15:36.1259 Vítor Ribeiro1Académica 55 17366 D 15:43.86
00:59.59

15:43.8660 Luís Neto16CP Cacia 66 31331 172J 21:40.07
04:03.80

18:48.07

6
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03-03-2019 14:53
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 30 8+ Veteranos Masculinos FB Largada 53:296

82 José Ferreira / José Tomé / José Tomé / Tiago Oliveira17Ginásio 11 494 1216 5337 1569Mário Santos / Carlos Ferreira / Vítor Faria / João Ferreira5157   Sara Ferreira3423337933453836

2 15C 12:48.43 12:33.43

70 José Canhola / Pedro Acúrcio / Mário Oliveira / Carlos Gil999Misto 22 3793 3157 5412 3596Paulo Pelicano / Nelson Silva / André Oliveira / António Neves3575   Marta Ferrolho4532542251485845

5 B 12:34.21
00:00.78

12:34.21

78 André Silva Pereira / Nuno Baltazar / Francisco Sousa / Mário Stratievsky999Misto 33 2635 4056 4478 5662Manuel Batista / Pedro Bento / José Amaro / Pedro Batista5161   Beatriz Carvalho4057214057935792

3 15C 13:03.08
00:14.65

12:48.08

81 Pedro Velhinho / Ricardo Lemos / António Pontes / Rui Costa9Galitos 44 2138 3313 3400 4058Renato Machado / Pedro Moreirinhas / Pedro Matos / Ismael Nóbrega3809   Renata Gonçalves5846579749254924

4 15C 13:19.82
00:31.39

13:04.82

71 Paulo Mourão / Mário Cunha / Miguel Fernandes / João Pinto5ANL Lisboa 55 4516 175 4464 222António Macedo / André Correia / Paulo Silva / Juan Freitas2951   Luís Rosário1734834192197

1 51E 14:20.52
00:56.09

13:29.52

80 João Oliveira / Henrique Eusébio / Paulo Duarte / Mário Melo7Ferroviário 66 3446 5129 5052 4509António Luís / Tiago Cardoso / Ricardo Sousa / SergioCaja Galan1330   Sandoval Cruzinha5705499922053308

6 34D 15:42.99
02:35.56

15:08.99

6
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03-03-2019 15:00
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 31 8+ Veteranos Masculinos FA Largada 11:526

76 Emanuel Fernandes / Henrique Baixinho / Álvaro Fernandes / Manuel Alvare2Cerveira 11 3685 3871 3907 4022Sandro Gonzalez / Miguel Fernandez / Javier Ucha / João Vasconcelos5058   Emilio Aldrover5026455443804024

2 C 11:49.61 11:49.61

74 Herculano Vieira / Mário Pinheiro / Luís Faria / Paulo Bastos11Infante 22 3860 1906 3854 3856 José Cunha / João Menezes / Paulo Almeida / Sérgio Lucena991   Inês Durães348598132792642

4 19D 12:18.71
00:10.10

11:59.71

79 Eduardo Silva / Mário Fernandes / Carlos Felgueiras / Manuel Nascimento25VR Lima 33 1256 276 279 2179 José Moreno / Rui Sousa / Francisco Costa / José Esteves4688   Diogo Nascimento1151122837553202

3 36E 12:42.55
00:16.94

12:06.55

75 Júlio Silva / José Alves / Pedro Silvestre / Luís Santos5ANL Lisboa 44 4607 3330 181 1839Pedro Simões / José Bugalho / Sérgio Ferreira / Paulo Paulo208   Ana Santos42883102214358

5 19D 12:54.36
00:45.75

12:35.36

72 Jorge Porêlo de Sousa / José Fragoso / Carlos Silva Alves / Silvio Rodrigues20Ferr. Barreiro 55 839 1363 3727 2860Orlando Lourenço / Miguel Caetano / Luís Gaspar / Florival Serrabulho5473   João Faísca3837248454743782

6 C 12:47.36
00:57.75

12:47.36

77 Carlos Costa / Nuno Fernandes / José Alves / Sérgio Costa21Fluvial 66 5080 4090 1121 4474Miguel Oliveira / Luis Barquinha / Sérgio Barbosa / Vítor Cunha5525   Francisco Pedreiro4080217354692707

1 C 12:58.30
01:08.69

12:58.30

6
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03-03-2019 15:07
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 32 2- Júniores Femininos (F) Largada 38:023

133 Inês Jesus / Daila Alexandre81Naval 11 4237 4069 26:48.94 26:48.94131 Bárbara Correia / Andreia Pinto11Infante 22 4831 2874 29:26.44
02:37.50

29:26.44132 Maria Marques / Camila Távora25VR Lima 33 3813 3713 30:49.12
04:00.18

30:49.12

3
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03-03-2019 15:14
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 33 1x Júniores Femininos FB Largada 41:342

85 Mariana Magalhães1Académica 11 41293 31:02.75 31:02.7590 Francisca Vilarinho9Galitos 22 26094 33:38.39
02:35.64

33:38.39

2
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03-03-2019 15:21
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 34 1x Júnior Femininos FA Largada 44:566

89 Beatriz Tavares11Infante 11 11833 26:24.02 26:24.0283 Mariana Teixeira23Sport CP 22 26034 27:32.71
01:08.69

27:32.7184 Sofia Silva81Naval 33 46505 28:52.22
02:28.20

28:52.2291 Laura Soares17Ginásio 44 35762 29:34.33
03:10.31

29:34.3386 Joana Ferreira16CP Cacia 55 40086 30:24.09
04:00.07

30:24.0988 Lara Lopes17Ginásio 66 35781 30:54.78
04:30.76

30:54.78

6
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03-03-2019 15:28
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 35 2x Júniores Femininos (F) Largada 49:473

135 Núria Almeida / Inês Santos21Fluvial 11 1139 2107 24:19.94 24:19.94136 Filipa Fragão / Maria Pedroto23Sport CP 22 3966 5045 26:55.09
02:35.15

26:55.09134 Juna Santos / Maria Resende Teixeira5ANL Lisboa 33 5274 5264 27:06.58
02:46.64

27:06.58

3
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03-03-2019 15:35
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 36 4x Júniores Femininos (F) Largada 55:502

138 Cláudia Carriço / Rita Faria / Ana Sousa / Ana Nogueira Rocha11Infante 11 1976 5180 1062 4719 22:43.87 22:43.87137 Bruna Parente / Ana Araújo Ferreira / Maria Vaz / Mariana Ferreira25VR Lima 22 2890 3083 3711 2490 23:29.80
00:45.93

23:29.80

2

© powered by MemoSoft Pág de 11

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 15:42
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 37 1x Júniores Masculinos FB Largada 59:375

99 Alexandre Baptista14Praia Mira 11 38454 26:29.68 26:29.6897 Pedro Costa Sousa8Vilacondense 22 55123 26:32.30
00:02.62

26:32.3095 Pedro Seixo10Barreirense 33 24145 26:48.82
00:19.14

26:48.8298 André Ribau Santos9Galitos 44 47702 27:00.30
00:30.62

27:00.3096 João Viegas16CP Cacia 55 51861 29:32.95
03:03.27

29:32.95

5
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03-03-2019 15:49
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 38 1x Júniores Masculinos FA Largada 07:136

102 João Gonçalves5ANL Lisboa 11 28413 23:57.35 23:57.3592 Nuno Paiva11Infante 22 43052 24:34.10
00:36.75

24:34.10100 Marcelo Simões15CN Setubalense 33 34505 24:37.71
00:40.36

24:37.7193 André Costa23Sport CP 44 27046 24:43.07
00:45.72

24:43.07103 Pedro Quesado25VR Lima 55 52421 26:56.60
02:59.25

26:56.60101 Duarte Oliveira81Naval 66 14764 27:33.58
03:36.23

27:33.58

6
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03-03-2019 15:56
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 39 2x Júniores Masculinos (F) Largada 15:007

145 André Pinto / Diogo Fontelo25VR Lima 11 2690 3536 21:19.65 21:19.65144 Raúl Rodrigues / João Gaspar81Naval 22 1681 3306 22:21.11
01:01.46

22:21.11143 Guilherme Miranda / Filipe Santos1Académica 33 4725 2290 22:32.60
01:12.95

22:32.60142 Ricardo Silva / Mário Pinto23Sport CP 44 4455 4944 22:41.89
01:22.24

22:41.89141 Afonso Machado / António Silva5ANL Lisboa 55 4009 3550 23:49.38
02:29.73

23:49.38139 José Fernandes / Iuri Gonçalves2Cerveira 66 3364 4811 23:55.72
02:36.07

23:55.72140 José Pontes / Henrique Oliveira9Galitos 77 2591 4235 26:19.76
05:00.11

26:19.76

7
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03-03-2019 16:03
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 40 4- Júniores Masculinos (F) Largada 21:445

147 Gonçalo Dias / Maurício Pereira / Filipe Carvalho / João Valente de Passos25VR Lima 11 3715 4452 2493 4300 20:43.36 20:43.36149 Francisco Ferreira / Francisco Batista / Pedro Ramalho / Oleksandr Yarotsky1Académica 22 893 3696 2215 4005 21:21.63
00:38.27

21:21.63150 Vasco Carvalho / Hugo Madureira / Miguel Brandão / Samson Costa21Fluvial 33 2682 3274 5392 5676 22:22.33
01:38.97

22:22.33148 João Dores / João Faísca / Joel Santos / Romeu Sabino20Ferr. Barreiro 44 2487 5473 4935 3820 22:48.91
02:05.55

22:48.91146 Francisco Fernandes / Gonçalo Marques / Nuno Almeida / Miguel Ferreira11Infante 55 2918 4387 3617 4365 23:14.28
02:30.92

23:14.28

5
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03-03-2019 16:10
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 41 4x Júniores Masculinos (F) Largada 29:106

154 Gonçalo Mesquita / Vasco Bessa / José Guedes / João Costa Cabral21Fluvial 11 1150 2673 2973 4858 19:51.01 19:51.01156 Telmo Costa / André Torres Gonçalves / André Quesado / José Neiva25VR Lima 22 4299 5245 157 3712 20:20.32
00:29.31

20:20.32153 João Vieira / Carlos Costa / Adrian Cabral / Duarte Castro11Infante 33 4310 3005 3799 4309 20:34.87
00:43.86

20:34.87151 Miguel Pires / João Rodrigues Fernandes / Marcelo Munteanu / Luís Matos20Ferr. Barreiro 44 3319 2281 4361 1875 21:02.76
01:11.75

21:02.76155 Rogério Sousa / Tomás Caetano / Jaime Gomes / Gabriel Ferreira17Ginásio 55 4160 4184 5138 5167 21:40.82
01:49.81

21:40.82152 Marco Barbosa / Francisco Avelar / João Ramos / Gonçalo Vaz25VR Lima 66 2932 2893 4694 4424 23:01.42
03:10.41

23:01.42

6

© powered by MemoSoft Pág de 11

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 16:17
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 42 2- Séniores Femininos (F) Largada 33:525

158 Inês Durães / Carla Sousa11Infante 11 991 3396 26:05.48 26:05.48157 Diana Ferreira / Ana Gomes22Caminhense 22 3046 3047 26:50.54
00:45.06

26:50.54159 Carolina Bacalhau / Catarina Costa Vieira23Sport CP 33 30 4852 27:37.14
01:31.66

27:37.14160 Ana Pedreiro / Sara Ramos Alves21Fluvial 44 4163 5478 28:04.70
01:59.22

28:04.70161 Maria Piedade / Carolina Carvalho1Académica 55 3566 3664 28:22.09
02:16.61

28:22.09

5
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03-03-2019 16:24
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 43 1x Séniores Femininos FB Largada 41:192

106 Diana Almeida10Barreirense 11 58613 28:58.14 28:58.14105 Marta Barbosa23Sport CP 22 18594 31:04.03
02:05.89

31:04.03

2
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03-03-2019 16:31
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 44 1x Séniores Femininos FA Largada 53:186

110 Janine Coelho8Vilacondense 11 32624 26:25.09 26:25.09111 Sara Oliveira e Silva1Académica 22 16562 27:27.87
01:02.78

27:27.87104 Maria Leão25VR Lima 33 24863 28:16.00
01:50.91

28:16.00107 Maria Loura9Galitos 44 48096 28:33.61
02:08.52

28:33.61109 Bárbara Marques16CP Cacia 55 24721 29:08.82
02:43.73

29:08.82108 Mafalda Martins23Sport CP 6 39555 DNF
6
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03-03-2019 16:38
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 45 2x Séniores Femininos (F) Largada 58:027

164 Mafalda Ferreira / Joana Branco11Infante 11 4172 1086 23:46.17 23:46.17168 Inês Oliveira / Maria Pereira Rodrigues23Sport CP 22 110 2678 24:15.70
00:29.53

24:15.70165 Carla Mendes / Erica Fernandes21Fluvial 33 3847 1128 24:28.94
00:42.77

24:28.94167 Elisa Dias / Carla Fernandes2Cerveira 44 4331 3790 24:37.25
00:51.08

24:37.25166 Catarina Vieira / Madalena Ferreira5ANL Lisboa 55 1276 305 25:05.69
01:19.52

25:05.69163 Patrícia Batista / Marta Ferrolho81Naval 66 789 3575 25:39.26
01:53.09

25:39.26162 Ana Ferreira / Ana Bezerra25VR Lima 77 1981 4258 26:52.66
03:06.49

26:52.66

7
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03-03-2019 16:45
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 46 4x Séniores Femininos (F) Largada 04:472

169 Eva Gonçalves / Tânia Saraiva / Sara Silva / Inês Santos Silva23Sport CP 11 996 1035 464 5289 22:07.74 22:07.74170 Maria Pimenta / Ligia Sá / Mafalda Felgueiras / Sílvia Pissarreira25VR Lima 22 4998 1257 2902 4977 22:24.70
00:16.96

22:24.70

2
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03-03-2019 16:52
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 47 1x Séniores Masculinos (F) Largada 08:307

173 Dinis Costa15CN Setubalense 11 1359 22:34.14 22:34.14171 Eduardo Sousa1Académica 22 849 23:03.47
00:29.33

23:03.47176 João Moura Oliveira9Galitos 33 1428 23:09.48
00:35.34

23:09.48177 Anthony Passos22Caminhense 44 1398 25:03.17
02:29.03

25:03.17175 Guilherme Silva23Sport CP 55 2639 25:15.71
02:41.57

25:15.71172 André Gonçalves10Barreirense 66 3371 (Penalizado 30'') 25:57.74
03:23.60

25:57.74

174 Marcos Bento5ANL Lisboa 77 5007 27:00.06
04:25.92

27:00.06

7
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03-03-2019 16:59
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 48 2x Séniores Masculinos (F) Largada 15:255

182 Pedro Fraga / Nuno Mendes24Sporting 11 362 390 20:27.77 20:27.77183 Diogo Coelho / Allison Russo23Sport CP 22 488 4943 21:34.49
01:06.72

21:34.49178 Gonçalo Rodrigues / Francisco Vasconcelos5ANL Lisboa 33 182 2988 23:02.41
02:34.64

23:02.41180 Nuno Oliveira da Silva / Rui Dias1Académica 44 3031 1691 24:06.07
03:38.30

24:06.07181 Hugo Bártolo / Pedro Neves23Sport CP 55 1347 4034 25:09.83
04:42.06

25:09.83

5
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03-03-2019 17:06
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 49 4- Séniores Masculinos (F) Largada 22:436

187 Márcio Vieira / Eduardo Gonçalves / José Vau / Virgilio Barbosa22Caminhense 11 2996 659 4904 3376 19:53.82 19:53.82189 Paulo Fidalgo / Miguel Menezes / Diogo Almeida / Hugo Pinto11Infante 22 3035 1123 853 1052 20:02.46
00:08.64

20:02.46185 Octávio Barbosa / Carlos Maia Lopes / Bruno Cretu / Luís Aguiar23Sport CP 33 373 936 4312 1857 21:25.02
01:31.20

21:25.02190 João Gomes / Ricardo Francisco / Miguel Alfaiate / Pedro Mateus1Académica 44 55 34 126 92 21:53.35
01:59.53

21:53.35184 João Maia Costa / Rafael Arieiro / Fábio Gorito / Diogo Torres25VR Lima 55 911 3053 3540 928 22:15.99
02:22.17

22:15.99188 João Vaz / Rui Rosa / Francisco Silveira / Afonso Lavrador9Galitos 66 575 737 2800 2802 26:50.13
06:56.31

26:50.13

6
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03-03-2019 17:13
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 50 4x Séniores Masculinos (F) Largada 29:576

195 Eduardo Vieira / Nelson Azevedo / Luís Lopes / João Veríssimo999Misto 11 2388 3829 3901 1851 19:57.36 19:57.36193 Pedro Ramos / Tito Pinto / José Sousa / Rodrigo Romão8Vilacondense 22 1013 1029 1860 1621 20:17.38
00:20.02

20:17.38192 Christopher Gadzinski / Ricardo Paula / Tiago Susano / Gonçalo Delgado1Académica 33 2596 720 17 57 (Penalizado 1') 20:27.61
02:00.25

20:27.61

194 Manuel Pita / Afonso Sousa / Ricardo Russo / António Bual5ANL Lisboa 44 49 23 914 2883 (Penalizado 1') 20:49.05
02:21.69

20:49.05

196 João Rocha / José Esmeriz / João Dias / Duarte Pinheiro11Infante 55 2451 980 2982 604 20:53.47
00:56.11

20:53.47191 Pedro Vilarinho / Vitor Tavares / João Monteiro Santos / Rodrigo Frade9Galitos 66 4867 5372 5373 4868 27:13.48
07:16.12

27:13.48

6

© powered by MemoSoft Pág de 11

C. N. Fundo 2019Albufeira do Maranhão - Avis



03-03-2019 17:20
Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 51 8+ Séniores Masculinos (F) Largada 36:553

198 Paulo Fernandes / José Monteiro / Bruno Fernandes Sousa / Gonçalo Guedes21Fluvial 11 1088 1087 4030 2679 José Canha / Mateus Costa / Nuno Coelho / Cláudio Rodrigues3796   António Vaz Rodrigues6491054714343

18:25.95 18:25.95

197 Carlos Cruz / Roberto Rodrigues / Marcos Costa / André Marques25VR Lima 22 904 864 3714 431Bruno Amorim / Vítor Outeiro Pinto / Luís Correia dos Santos / José Covinha4942   Tomás Sá380829402686353

18:47.06
00:21.11

18:47.06

199 Leonardo Gil / José Silva / Ruslan Nayavko / David Martinho81Naval 33 857 889 4216 3070Bruno Marques / Daniel Mendes / João Soares / Pedro Muja4648   Daniel Ruivo da Silva793237735812431

20:36.21
02:10.26

20:36.21
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